

South Terminal Discharge Main (#7291029)
 Owner: Lee's Summit MO, City of
 Solicitor: Lee's Summit MO, City of
 09/25/2020 10:00 AM CDT

Line Item	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Beemer Construction Co.		Leath & Sons Inc.		Redford Construction Inc.		Pyramid Excavation & Construction		Wiedenmann Inc		J&N Utilities, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$81,736.00	\$81,736.00	\$92,500.00	\$92,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$47,650.00	\$47,650.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,300.00	\$15,300.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
3	Demolition and Removal	LS	1	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$13,750.00	\$13,750.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,670.00	\$8,670.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
4	Water Line Pipe - 36" Class 53 Restrained Joint Ductile Iron Pipe	Ln Ft	2603	\$350.00	\$911,050.00	\$421.00	\$1,095,863.00	\$488.00	\$1,270,264.00	\$500.00	\$1,301,500.00	\$498.00	\$1,296,294.00	\$532.00	\$1,384,796.00	\$820.00	\$2,134,460.00
5	Lowering Water Main - 36"	Ln Ft	185	\$420.00	\$77,700.00	\$511.00	\$94,535.00	\$600.00	\$111,000.00	\$535.00	\$98,975.00	\$536.00	\$99,160.00	\$565.00	\$104,525.00	\$795.00	\$147,075.00
6	Water Line Valve - 36" Butterfly	Ea	3	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$49,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$19,686.00	\$59,058.00	\$23,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$19,975.00	\$59,925.00
7	Water Line Valve - 20" Butterfly	Ea	2	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$8,512.00	\$17,024.00	\$10,800.00	\$21,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$9,097.00	\$18,194.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$26,900.00	\$53,800.00
8	Air Release Valve	Ea	2	\$2,845.00	\$5,690.00	\$10,259.00	\$20,518.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,630.00	\$13,260.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00
9	Pavement Repair	Sq Yd	193	\$95.00	\$18,335.00	\$28.00	\$5,404.00	\$85.00	\$16,405.00	\$100.00	\$19,300.00	\$102.00	\$19,686.00	\$90.00	\$17,370.00	\$85.00	\$16,405.00
10	Driveways - Gravel Residential	Sq Yd	1011	\$273.00	\$276,003.00	\$1.50	\$1,516.50	\$28.00	\$28,308.00	\$10.00	\$10,110.00	\$10.00	\$10,110.00	\$10.00	\$10,110.00	\$16.50	\$16,681.50
11	Curb and Gutter (all types)	Ln Ft	106	\$40.00	\$4,240.00	\$55.00	\$5,830.00	\$48.00	\$5,088.00	\$32.00	\$3,392.00	\$45.00	\$4,770.00	\$65.00	\$6,890.00	\$98.00	\$10,388.00
12	Remove and Re-install Fence	Ln Ft	60	\$18.00	\$1,080.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$32.00	\$1,920.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$36.00	\$2,160.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$95.00	\$5,700.00
13	Sod	Sq Yd	7800	\$9.00	\$70,200.00	\$6.00	\$46,800.00	\$9.00	\$70,200.00	\$7.00	\$54,600.00	\$7.00	\$54,600.00	\$11.00	\$85,800.00	\$15.00	\$117,000.00
14	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,097.00	\$5,097.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
15	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,998.00	\$4,998.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
	Base Bid Total:				\$1,627,298.00		\$1,516,590.50		\$1,676,285.00		\$1,680,077.00		\$1,693,093.00		\$1,879,591.00		\$2,644,034.50